&w OeHI Meeting Agenda

December 2018 eHealth Commission

December 12th, 2018 | 12:00 to 2:00pm | 303 E. 17t Ave, Room 11ABC

Title

Call to Order
Roll Call and Introductions
Approval of November Minutes
December Agenda and Objectives
Marc Lassaux, eHealth Commission Co-Chair, Chief Technology Officer,
QHN

Announcements

OeHI Updates
Updates, Grant Opportunities, Announcements,
Action Items
Carrie Paykoc, Interim Director, Office of eHealth Innovation
eHealth Commission Members
Workgroup and Initiative Updates
Advance Health Information Exchange Workgroup:
Marc Lassaux, Chief Technology Officer, QHN
Kelly Joines, Chief Strategy Officer, CORHIO

Consumer Engagement Workgroup:
Tania Zeigler Director, Enterprise Digital Performance, Kaiser Permanente
Carrie Paykoc, Interim Director, Office of eHealth Innovation

Provider Directory:

Steve Holloway, Branch Chief, Health Access Branch, CDPHE

Chris Wells, Division Director, Center for Health and Environment, CDPHE
New Business

Care Coordination Initiative: Environment Scan Initial Findings
Ann Boyer, MD Chief Medical Information Officer, Denver Health
Kim Ball, Health Tech Solutions
Carrie Paykoc, Interim Director, Office of eHealth Innovation
Public Comment Period

Closing Remarks
Open Discussion
Recap Action Items
January Agenda
Adjourn

Marc Lassaux, eHealth Commission Co-Chair, Chief Technology
Officer, QHN

Start
12:00

12:05

12:25

12:55

1:40
1:45

Duration

5 mins

20 mins

30 mins

45 mins

5 mins

5 mins



