



December 2018 eHealth Commission

December 12th, 2018 | 12:00 to 2:00pm | 303 E. 17th Ave, Room 11ABC

Agenda Items

Title	Start	Duration
Call to Order	12:00	5 mins
Roll Call and Introductions		
Approval of November Minutes		
December Agenda and Objectives		
Marc Lassaux, eHealth Commission Co-Chair, Chief Technology Officer, QHN		
Announcements	12:05	20 mins
OeHI Updates		
Updates, Grant Opportunities, Announcements,		
Action Items		
Carrie Paykoc, Interim Director, Office of eHealth Innovation eHealth Commission Members		
Workgroup and Initiative Updates	12:25	30 mins
Advance Health Information Exchange Workgroup:		
Marc Lassaux, Chief Technology Officer, QHN		
Kelly Joines, Chief Strategy Officer, CORHIO		
Consumer Engagement Workgroup:		
Tania Zeigler Director, Enterprise Digital Performance, Kaiser Permanente		
Carrie Paykoc, Interim Director, Office of eHealth Innovation		
Provider Directory: Steve Holloway, Branch Chief, Health Access Branch, CDPHE		
Chris Wells, Division Director, Center for Health and Environment, CDPHE		
New Business		
Care Coordination Initiative: Environment Scan Initial Findings	12:55	45 mins
Ann Boyer, MD Chief Medical Information Officer, Denver Health		
Kim Ball, Health Tech Solutions		
Carrie Paykoc, Interim Director, Office of eHealth Innovation		
Public Comment Period	1:40	5 mins
Closing Remarks	1:45	5 mins
Open Discussion		
Recap Action Items		
January Agenda		
Adjourn		
Marc Lassaux, eHealth Commission Co-Chair, Chief Technology Officer, QHN		